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Product Information

Clear 180z. Square Tub

Designed for the Occasion®, our Catering Collection offers
upscale presentations at affordable prices.

Item Number: 14018TR1000

Related Products

* 51400NTR1000 - Clear SureStrip® Inside Lock Lid for

Square Tubs

* 51402TR1000 - Clear TR Lid for Square Tubs
* 51405L1000 - Limited Stock* Clear SureStrip® Outside

Lock Lid for Square Tubs

Case Information

Color
Material

Sustainable
Lid-Base-Combo
Ounce Capacity
Product Height / Depth
(in inches)

Product Outer Dimensions
(in inches)

Clear
PET

Sustainable
Base
18.000

2.78000

4.75000 x 4.75000 x
2.78000

Pallet Pattern (TI x HI)
Case Cube ft3

Case Dimensions (in inches)

Case Code

GTIN

Case Pack

Inner Pack

Net Weight (in lbs.)
Gross Weight (in Ibs.)

5.00000 x 5.00000
4.228

24.31250 x 15.31300 x
19.62500

039982030644
00039982030644
1000

50

30.200

33.120



